
Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Speak to a 
Sales Associate for more information.
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jr 1 bed + den
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suite 560 sf
balcony 57 sf
total 617 sf A1



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders 
and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.
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A1+urban 2 bed + den
1 bathroom

suite 560 sf
balcony 57 sf
total 617 sf



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Speak to a 
Sales Associate for more information.
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1 bathroom

suite 495 sf
balcony 58 sf
total 553 sf A2



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders 
and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.
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jr 1 bed + den
1 bathroom

suite 495 sf
balcony 58 sf
total 553 sf A2+



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Speak to a 
Sales Associate for more information.
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1 bathroom

suite 506 sf
balcony 46 sf
total 552 sf A3



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders 
and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.
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modal

A3+urban 2 bed + den
1 bathroom

suite 506 sf
balcony 46 sf
total 552 sf



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 
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balcony 56 sf
total 551 sf A4



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders 
and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.
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balcony 70–136 sf
total 501–567 sf A5+



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders 
and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.
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balcony 50–56 sf
total 491–497 sf A6+



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Speak to a 
Sales Associate for more information.
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total 631 sf A7



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders 
and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.
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A7+urban 2 bed + den
1 bathroom

suite 538 sf
balcony 93 sf
total 631 sf



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 
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1 bed + den
1 bathroom

suite 527 sf
balcony 30 sf
total 557 sf B1



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders 
and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.
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B1+urban 2 bed + den
1 bathroom

suite 527 sf
balcony 30 sf
total 557 sf



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 
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1 bed + den
1 bathroom

suite 581 sf
balcony 46 sf
total 627 sf B2



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders 
and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.
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B2+urban 2 bed + den
1 bathroom

suite 581 sf
balcony 46 sf
total 627 sf



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 
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1 bed + den
1 bathroom

suite 527 sf
balcony 69 sf
total 596 sf B3



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders 
and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.

C1 A3
A4

B2
D1

B1

A2
A1
A1
A2

B3 A6D2 C2

A5

B4

C1 A3
A4

B2

D1

B1

A2
A1
A1
A2

B3 A6D2 C2

A5

B4

LEVEL 2 N

EAST 6TH AVENUE

M
A

IN
 S

T
R

E
E

T

L
A

N
E

LEVEL 3 – 5 N

EAST 6TH AVENUE

M
A

IN
 S

T
R

E
E

T

L
A

N
E

Bedroom
Living/
Sleeping

Bath

Entry
W/D

Den

Dining/
Kitchen

F

Balcony

DW

LEVEL 2

E
N

T
E

R
T

A
IN

M
E

N
T

 U
N

IT
 O

P
T

IO
N

A
L

SLIDERS OPTIONAL
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B3+urban 2 bed + den
1 bathroom

suite 527 sf
balcony 69 sf
total 596 sf



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 
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Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders 
and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.
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B4+urban 2 bed + den
1 bathroom

suite 603 sf
balcony 70–191 sf
total 673–794 sf



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 
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total 1,019 sf C1



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 
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total 1,066–1,395 sf



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders 
and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.
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Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 

2 bedroom + den + roofdeck
2 bathroom

suite 1,034 sf
deck 154 sf
roofdeck 364 sf
total 1,552 sf
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LEVEL 6

ROOFDECK

Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 

2 bedroom + den + roofdeck
2 bathroom

suite 1,129 sf
deck 424 sf
roofdeck 318 sf
total 1,871 sf
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Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. 
Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an 
o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and agreement of purchase 
and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown are not included as a part of the 
product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation of liability associated to any sort of 
inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders and additional millwork may be available as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate 
for more information.

jr 3 bedroom + den + roofdeck
2 bathroom

suite 1,129 sf
deck 424 sf
roofdeck 318 sf
total 1,871 sf

C4+
modal
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LEVEL 6ROOFDECK

Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 

2 bedroom + den + roofdeck
2 bathroom

suite 994 sf
deck 152 sf
roofdeck 464 sf
total 1,610 sf
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LEVEL 6ROOFDECK

Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 

2 bedroom + den + roofdeck
2 bathroom

suite 899 sf
deck 703 sf
roofdeck 529 sf
total 2,131 sf
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LEVEL 6ROOFDECK

Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 

2 bedroom + den + roofdeck
2 bathroom

suite 696 sf
deck 205 sf
roofdeck 438 sf
total 1,339 sf
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Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 

2 bedroom + den + roofdeck
2 bathroom

suite 907 sf
deck 328 sf
roofdeck 210 sf
total 1,445 sf
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Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 

2 bedroom + den + roofdeck
2 bathroom

suite 721 sf
deck 137 sf
roofdeck 314 sf
total 1,172 sf
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Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 

2 bedroom + den + roofdeck
2 bathroom

suite 1,085 sf
deck 318 sf
roofdeck 296 sf
total 1,699 sf

C10



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 
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3 bed + den
2 bathroom

suite 1,087 sf
balcony 72 sf
total 1,159 sf D1



Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, 
decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the 
Disclosure Statement for specific details. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement 
and agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 
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3 bed + den
2 bathroom

suite 1,109 sf
balcony 105 sf
total 1,214 sf D2
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Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 

2 bedroom + den
2.5 bathroom

suite 1,263 sf
patio 61 sf
total 1,324 sf THa
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Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 

2 bedroom + den
2.5 bathroom

suite 1,354 sf
patio 52 sf
total 1,406 sf THb
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Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown 
are not included as a part of the product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation 
of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders and additional millwork may be available 
as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.

jr 3 bedroom + den
2.5 bathroom THb+

modal

suite 1,354 sf
patio 52 sf
total 1,406 sf
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Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. 

2 bedroom + den
2.5 bathroom

suite 1,218 sf
patio 43 sf
total 1,261 sf THc
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SLIDERS OPTIONAL

Developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, unit numbers, specifications, and/or features without notice. 
Floorplans, elevations, room sizes, decks, and square footage are approximate and may vary from the actual built 
home. Floorplans may be oriented di�erently than displayed. Refer to the Disclosure Statement for specific details. 
This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�ering can only be made with the applicable Disclosure Statement and 
agreement of purchase and sale. E&O.E. Sales and marketing by Magnum Projects. Note that the sliders shown 
are not included as a part of the product o�ering and purchase agreement. The Developer has no representation 
of liability associated to any sort of inclusion of the sliders. Some sliders and additional millwork may be available 
as an upgrade. Speak to a Sales Associate for more information.

jr 3 bedroom + den
2.5 bathroom

suite 1,218 sf
patio 43 sf
total 1,261 sf THc+
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